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 34 5367 ARCANUM  0District 13 OH5  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 5381 LAURA  6District 13 OH5  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 23 5382 MARYSVILLE  6District 13 OH5  3  3  29 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 10 5383 MECHANICSBURG  3District 13 OH5  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 5386 MILFORD CENTER  4District 13 OH5  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 5392 NORTH HAMPTON  10District 13 OH5  3  3  20 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 23 5393 NORTHRIDGE  12District 13 OH5  7  7  35 0  0  0 3  4  0  0

 21 5395 PITSBURG  2District 13 OH5  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 5398 SAINT PARIS  4District 13 OH5  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 5404 TROY  9District 13 OH5  6  6  23 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 34 5405 URBANA  8District 13 OH5  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 5406 VERSAILLES  1District 13 OH5  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 5412 WOODSTOCK  15District 13 OH5  7  7  49 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 14 5414 BEXLEY  7District 13 OH5  1  1  21 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 15 5416 CANAL WINCHESTER  9District 13 OH5  7  7  24 0  0  0 1  6  0  0

 8 5418 COLUMBUS HILLTOP  2District 13 OH5  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 5420 COLUMBUS NORTHEAST  5District 13 OH5  2  2  16 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 18 5421 COLUMBUS NORTHERN  5District 13 OH5  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 55 5423 COLUMBUS SOUTHEAST  49District 13 OH5  16  16  104 0  0  0 13  3  0  0

 7 5424 DELAWARE  7District 13 OH5  2  2  14 1  0  0 2  0  0  1

 15 5425 DUBLIN  2District 13 OH5  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 5426 GAHANNA  11District 13 OH5  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 5427 GREEN CAMP  4District 13 OH5  3  3  12 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 34 5428 GROVE CITY  13District 13 OH5  4  4  47 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 4 5432 HILLIARD  0District 13 OH5  0  0  4 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 21 5433 LA RUE  0District 13 OH5  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 5434 LONDON  8District 13 OH5  3  3  22 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 13 5437 MOUNT GILEAD  1District 13 OH5  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 10 5438 NEW ALBANY  8District 13 OH5  3  3  18 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 29 5439 PLAIN CITY  21District 13 OH5  11  12  50 1  0  0 10  2  1  0

 28 5440 PLEASANT L C  0District 13 OH5  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 5441 PROSPECT  12District 13 OH5  4  4  38 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 14 5442 REYNOLDSBURG  15District 13 OH5  3  3  29 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 37 5443 RIDGEDALE  0District 13 OH5  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 5447 SUNBURY  13District 13 OH5  9  9  40 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 25 5448 TRI VILLAGE  22District 13 OH5  4  4  47 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 34 5449 WESTERVILLE  13District 13 OH5  2  2  47 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 6 40304 COLUMBUS SOUTHERN PINE  6District 13 OH5  3  3  12 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 9 41964 COLUMBUS BEECHCROFT  6District 13 OH5  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 58312 GROVE CITY NOON  31District 13 OH5  5  5  41 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 4 103995 SPRINGFIELD NATIONAL TRAIL  6District 13 OH5  2  2  10 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 15 110045 WORTHINGTON NOON  12District 13 OH5  1  1  27 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 3 119530 OLENTANGY NOON  2District 13 OH5  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 152791 Columbus East Side  1District 13 OH5  1  1  4 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 156248 Marion Ohio  12District 13 OH5  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 808  1,191 383
 45

 118  119  3  0  088 31  1  2
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